UniCam® Pretium™-Performance Multimode Connectors
LC, SC, ST® Compatible
A LANscape® Pretium Solutions Product
Product Specifications
LAN-792-EN | Page 1
Applications
• Main cross-connect, intermediate cross-connect,
horizontal cross-connect

95-050-99P-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance LC 250 µm Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-000-99P-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance LC 250 µm Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
Ordering Information (continued)
Organizer packs are packs of 25 unassembled UniCam® Connectors separated into components.
Part Number Description
SC Connectors
95-050-41-X UniCam Pretium™-Performance SC Connector, 50 µm LOMMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-41 UniCam Pretium-Performance SC Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-000-41 UniCam Pretium-Performance SC Connector,  62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-41P-X UniCam Pretium-Performance SC 250 µm Connector, 50 µm LOMMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-41P UniCam Pretium-Performance SC 250 µm Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-000-41P UniCam Pretium-Performance SC 250 µm Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-41-X-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance SC Connector, 50 µm LOMMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-050-41-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance SC Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-000-41-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance SC Connector,  62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-050-41P-X-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance SC 250 µm Connector, 50 µm LOMMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-050-41P-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance SC 250 µm Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-000-41P-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance SC 250 µm Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
ST® Compatible Connectors
95-050-51-X UniCam Pretium-Performance ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm LOMMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-51 UniCam Pretium-Performance ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-000-51 UniCam Pretium-Performance ST Compatible Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-51-X-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm LOMMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-050-51-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-000-51-Z UniCam Pretium-Performance ST Compatible Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, ceramic ferrule, logo, organizer pack
Tool Kits and Accessories
TKT-UNICAM-PFC UniCam Pretium Installation Tool Kit, includes UniCam Pretium Installation Tool, Pretium Flat Cleaver
and all required fiber preparation and cleaning supplies
TKT-UNICAM UniCam Connector Standard Installation Tool Kit, includes Score & Snap cleaver, installation tool and